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RoHS COMPLIANT

.050 REF.

 .685±.015 

 .580±.010 

 .160±.010 

 1.299 REF. 

 .085±.010 

.511±.015
[13.0mm]

1"-20 UNEF-2A
MOD. THREAD

(2-7) #12 SOCKET CONTACTS
MAT'L: GOLD PLATED 
           COPPER ALLOY

GASKET
MAT'L: RUBBER, BLACK

HEX NUT
1.125 ACROSS FLAT

MAT'L: THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK

[33.0mm]

[1.3mm]

[17.4mm]

[14.7mm]

[2.2mm]

PANEL CONNECTOR, FEMALE
MAT'L: THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK

[4.1mm]

1.250±.015
SQUARE

.964±.010
SQUARE

KEYWAY
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PANEL CUTOUT
TOLERANCE: .003

SHOWN ASSEMBLY KIT
FOR CUSTOMER REFERENCE ONLY
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ASS'Y P/N: 14182-4SG-300
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WIRING END
ASS'Y P/N: 14182-6SG-300

3

12

4

5

67

ASS'Y P/N NO. OF CONTACT
14182-2SG-300 2
14182-3SG-300 3
14182-4SG-300 4
14182-5SG-300 5
14182-6SG-300 6
14182-7SG-300 7

STANDARD PRODUCT

PANEL MOUNT ASSEMBLY

MAXI-CON-X
(2-7) #12 SOCKET CONTACT, SOLDER

NTS 1 OF 1
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NOTES:

PARTS ARE BULK PACKED1.
CONTACTS ARE INSTALLED INTO CONNECTOR2.
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